ORTSBEZOGENE UBERSICHT

Altotting

Zur Post

Ambach

Huber am See
Amerang

Wirth von Amerang

Aschau

Residenz Heinz Winkler

Dreilindenhof

Augsburg

Die Ecke

Privat Hote!l Riegele

Aying

Brauereigasthof-
Hotel Aying

Bad Aibling

Romantik Hotel
Lindner

Bad Birnbach

Sonnengut

Bad Feilnbach

Gundelsberg

Bad Fiissing

Kurhotel Holzapfel

Kurhotel Mlrz

Kurhotel Eisvogel

Bad Griesbach

Gutshof Sagmuhle

Hartl Life Resort

Bad Reichenhall

Kirchberg Schldss!

Bad Télz

Posthotel Kolberbrau

Salett’l im Oberbrau

Villa Bellaria

Bad Wiessee

Freihaus Brenner

Landhaus Wilhelmy

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/965803503

16

20

22
26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40
42

44

46
48

52
54
56
58

60
62

Bayerisch-Gmain
Klosterhof

Baynschzell
Hotel Alpenhof

Beilngries
Fuchsbréu

Bernau

Badehaus Wirtshaus
Bodenmais

Neue Post
Bruckmuhl-Kirchdorf
Grosser Wirt
Dachau

Schloss Dachau
Deggendorf

Grauer Hase
Drachselried

Lindenwirt

Ebersberg
Holzerbrdu

Egling

Gasthaus Zur Post
Finsterwald
Feichtner Hof
Frasdorf
Landgasthof Karner
Freising

Dorint Airport Hotel
Flrstenfeldbruck
Furstenfelder

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Clausings Posthotel
Hotel Alpina

Hotel Zugspitze
Hotel Obermliihle
Sonnenbichi
Staudacherhof

Gmund
Der Margarethenhof

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

90

92

94

96

98

100

102

104

106


http://d-nb.info/965803503

Grainau
Hotel Waxenstein
Eibsee-Hotel

riinwald
Grunwalder Einkehr
Schlosshotel Grunwald
Haidmuhle
Haidmuhler Hof
Herrenchiemsee
Schlosshotel

Herrenchiemsee
Hohenau bei Freyung
Die Bierhiitte
Holzkirchen
Alte Post
ingolstadt
Feldschlgssl
Kirchdorf bei Haag
Christians Restaurant
Kreuth
Zum Hirschberg
Landshut
Frstenhof
Schiloss Schénbrunn

Lenggries-Fleck
Zum Papyrer

Manching
Zaunerhof
Mittenwal
Post-Hotel Mittenwald
Munchen
Acetaia
Admiral
Advokat
Akasaka

Am Marstall
Albarone
Antica Trattoria
Das Asam

110
112

114
116

118

120

122

124

126

128

130

132
134

136

138

140

142
144
146
148
150
154
156
158

Bayerischer Hof

Bistro Terrine

Bogenhauser Hof

Conviva

Da Noi

Dallmayr

Galleria

Gandl

Gasthof Zur Post

Goldene Gans

Grappa's Restaurant

Gnissini

Halali

tnsel-Mihle

Jagdschloss

Kempinski Airport

Kempinski Hotel
Vier Jahreszeiten

Kurfiirst Maximilian

Lenbach-Palais

Locanda Picolit

Lowenbraukeller

Mandarin Oriental

Master's Home

Nrnberger
Bratwurst Gléckl

Olympiaturm Haberl

Paulaner Brauhaus

Palais Schlossrondell

Ritzi

Roman'’s

Saint Laurent

SchreiberHof

Tantris

Tokami

Vinaiolo

Weinstad|

Zum Dlrnbréu

Zum Franziskaner

160
162
164
166
168
170
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186
188
190

192
194
196
198
200
202
204

206
208
210
212
214
216
218
220
222
226
228
230
232
234



ORTSBEZOGENE UBERSICHT

Minsing

Schlossgut Oberambach 236
Neuburg am Inn

Schloss Neuburg 238
Neufahrn

Schlosshotel Neufahrn 240
Neufarn bei Parsdorf
Gutsgasthof Stangl 242
Neukirchen am Inn
Wirtshaus Beim Brdu 244
Qbing

Gasthof Oberwirt 246
Ostermunchen

Landhaus Kalteis 248
Peiting

Alte Zimmerei 250
Pittenhart

Landgasthof Augustiner 252
Prien am Chiemsee
Yachthotel Chiemsee 254
Pullach

Hotel Seitnerhof 256
Villa Antica 258
Rain am Lech

Dehner Blumen Hotel 260
Raisting/Ammersee

Gasthof Zur Post 262
Regensburg

Bischofshof 264
Restaurant David 266
Historisches Eck 268

SORAT insel-Hotel 272
Reisbach /Vilstal

Schlappinger Hof 274
Reit im Winkl
Hotel Unterwirt 276

Hotel Steinbacher Hof 278
Riederau/Ammersee
Pfeffermuhle 280

Seehaus 282
Ringelai
Wolfsteiner Ohe 284

Rottach-Egern

Bachmair am See 286
Bachmair-Weissach 288
Dorint Seehotel

Uberfahrt 290
Park-Hotel Egerner Hof 292
Kirschner Stuben 294
Walter's Hof 296
St. Engimar
Angerhof 298

Berghotel Maibrunn 300
Gut Schmelmerhof 304
Starnberg

Uthoff's Gate 306
Wirtshaus Obermiihlthal 308
Steinburg

Zum Bergerbrau 310
Taufkirchen

Hotel Limmerhof 312
Tegernsee

Bischoff am See 314

Thyrnau bei Passau
Golfhote! Anetseder 316

Unterbrunn

Landgasthof Bock 320
Valley

Landgasthof Bruckmiihle 322
Waging am See

Landhaus Tanner 324
WeBling/Oberpfaffenhofen
Zauners 326
Wolfratshausen

Bergkramer Hof 328
Patrizierhof 330
Zwiesel

Glas Hotel Bergfeld 332



