

<u>Altötting</u>		<u>Bayerisch-Gmain</u>	
Zur Post	16	Klosterhof	64
<u>Ambach</u>		<u>Bayrischzell</u>	
Huber am See	18	Hotel Alpenhof	66
<u>Amerang</u>		<u>Beilngries</u>	
Wirth von Amerang	20	Fuchsbräu	68
<u>Aschau</u>		<u>Bernau</u>	
Residenz Heinz Winkler	22	Badehaus Wirtshaus	70
Dreilindenhof	26	<u>Bodenmais</u>	
<u>Augsburg</u>		Neue Post	72
Die Ecke	28	<u>Bruckmühl-Kirchdorf</u>	
Privat Hotel Riegele	30	Grosser Wirt	74
<u>Aying</u>		<u>Dachau</u>	
Brauereigasthof- Hotel Aying	32	Schloss Dachau	76
<u>Bad Aibling</u>		<u>Deggendorf</u>	
Romantik Hotel Lindner	34	Grauer Hase	78
<u>Bad Birnbach</u>		<u>Drachseldorf</u>	
Sonnengut	36	Lindenwirt	80
<u>Bad Feilnbach</u>		<u>Ebersberg</u>	
Gundelsberg	38	Holzerbräu	82
<u>Bad Füssing</u>		<u>Egling</u>	
Kurhotel Holzapfel	40	Gasthaus Zur Post	84
Kurhotel Mürz	42	<u>Finsterwald</u>	
<u>Bad Gögging</u>		Feichtner Hof	86
Kurhotel Eisvogel	44	<u>Frasdorf</u>	
<u>Bad Griesbach</u>		Landgasthof Karner	88
Gutshof Sagmühle	46	<u>Freising</u>	
Hartl Life Resort	48	Dorint Airport Hotel	90
<u>Bad Reichenhall</u>		<u>Fürstenfeldbruck</u>	
Kirchberg Schlössl	52	Furstenfelder	92
<u>Bad Tölz</u>		<u>Garmisch-Partenkirchen</u>	
Posthotel Kolberbrau	54	Clausings Posthotel	94
Salett'l im Oberbräu	56	Hotel Alpina	96
Villa Bellaria	58	Hotel Zugspitze	98
<u>Bad Wiessee</u>		Hotel Obermühle	100
Freihaus Brenner	60	Sonnenbichl	102
Landhaus Wilhelmy	62	Staudacherhof	104
		<u>Gmund</u>	
		Der Margarethenhof	106

<u>Grainau</u>		Bayerischer Hof	160
Hotel Waxenstein	110	Bistro Terrine	162
Eibsee-Hotel	112	Bogenhauser Hof	164
<u>Grünwald</u>		Conviva	166
Grunwalder Einkehr	114	Da Noi	168
Schlosshotel Grünwald	116	Dallmayr	170
<u>Haidmuhle</u>		Galleria	172
Haidmuhler Hof	118	Gandl	174
<u>Herrenchiemsee</u>		Gasthof Zur Post	176
Schlosshotel		Goldene Gans	178
Herrenchiemsee	120	Grappa's Restaurant	180
<u>Hohenau bei Freyung</u>		Grissini	182
Die Bierhütte	122	Halali	184
<u>Holzkirchen</u>		Insel-Mühle	186
Alte Post	124	Jagdschloss	188
<u>Ingolstadt</u>		Kempinski Airport	190
Feldschlössl	126	Kempinski Hotel	
<u>Kirchdorf bei Haag</u>		Vier Jahreszeiten	192
Christians Restaurant	128	Kurfürst Maximilian	194
<u>Kreuth</u>		Lenbach-Palais	196
Zum Hirschberg	130	Locanda Picolit	198
<u>Landshut</u>		Löwenbräukeller	200
Fürstenhof	132	Mandarin Oriental	202
Schloss Schönbrunn	134	Master's Home	204
<u>Lenggries-Fleck</u>		Nürnberger	
Zum Papyrer	136	Bratwurst Glöckl	206
<u>Manching</u>		Olympiaturm Haberl	208
Zaunerhof	138	Paulaner Bräuhaus	210
<u>Mittenwald</u>		Palais Schlossrondell	212
Post-Hotel Mittenwald	140	Ritzi	214
<u>Munchen</u>		Roman's	216
Acetaia	142	Saint Laurent	218
Admiral	144	SchreiberHof	220
Advokat	146	Tantris	222
Akasaka	148	Tokami	226
Am Marstall	150	Vinaiole	228
Albarone	154	Weinstadt	230
Antica Trattoria	156	Zum Dürnbräu	232
Das Asam	158	Zum Franziskaner	234

<u>Münsing</u>		Seehaus	282
Schlossgut Oberambach	236	<u>Ringelai</u>	
<u>Neuburg am Inn</u>		Wolfsteiner Ohe	284
Schloss Neuburg	238	<u>Rottach-Egern</u>	
<u>Neufahrn</u>		Bachmair am See	286
Schlosshotel Neufahrn	240	Bachmair-Weissach	288
<u>Neufarn bei Parsdorf</u>		Dorint Seehotel	
Gutsgasthof Stangl	242	Überfahrt	290
<u>Neukirchen am Inn</u>		Park-Hotel Egerner Hof	292
Wirtshaus Beim Bräu	244	Kirschner Stuben	294
<u>Obing</u>		Walter's Hof	296
Gasthof Oberwirt	246	<u>St. Englmar</u>	
<u>Ostermünchen</u>		Angerhof	298
Landhaus Kalteis	248	Berghotel Maibrunn	300
<u>Peiting</u>		Gut Schmelmerhof	304
Alte Zimmerei	250	<u>Starnberg</u>	
<u>Pittenhart</u>		Uthoff's Gate	306
Landgasthof Augustiner	252	Wirtshaus Obermühlthal	308
<u>Prien am Chiemsee</u>		<u>Steinburg</u>	
Yachthotel Chiemsee	254	Zum Bergerbräu	310
<u>Pullach</u>		<u>Taufkirchen</u>	
Hotel Seitnerhof	256	Hotel Limmerhof	312
Villa Antica	258	<u>Tegernsee</u>	
<u>Rain am Lech</u>		Bischoff am See	314
Dehner Blumen Hotel	260	<u>Thyrnau bei Passau</u>	
<u>Raisting/Ammertsee</u>		Golfhotel Anetseder	316
Gasthof Zur Post	262	<u>Unterbrunn</u>	
<u>Regensburg</u>		Landgasthof Böck	320
Bischofshof	264	<u>Valley</u>	
Restaurant David	266	Landgasthof Bruckmühle	322
Historisches Eck	268	<u>Waging am See</u>	
SORAT Insel-Hotel	272	Landhaus Tanner	324
<u>Reisbach/Vilstal</u>		<u>Weßling/Oberpfaffenhofen</u>	
Schlappinger Hof	274	Zauners	326
<u>Reit im Winkl</u>		<u>Wolfratshausen</u>	
Hotel Unterwirt	276	Bergkramer Hof	328
Hotel Steinbacher Hof	278	Patrizierhof	330
<u>Riederau/Ammertsee</u>		<u>Zwiesel</u>	
Pfeffermühle	280	Glas Hotel Bergfeld	332